
Worlaby Academy Term Dates 2022-2023 

 

 

 

OPEN CLOSE Days Open 

2022 
Wednesday 7th September 

2022 
Friday 21st October 

32 days 

 INSET DAY School closed to pupils 3.10.22 

Monday 31st October Friday 16th December  35 days 

2023 
Tuesday 3rd January 

2023 
Friday 10th February 

29 days 

Monday 20th  February Friday 31st March 30 days 

 Good Friday - Friday 7th April 2023 

 Easter Monday - Monday 10th April 2023 

Monday 17th April Friday 26th May 29 days 

 Bank Holiday - Monday 1st May 2023 

Monday 5th June Friday 21st July 35 days 

  

TOTAL = 190 


